Printing time:11:54
TUESDAY, 19.12.2023.

First Half]

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o | GlLEIE:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- penieare é:%%1 é‘%’%z
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 5941 |AZE C |IRAVAN ARAZ 11.0]5.80|1.22[19.0|1.65]55.0 |2.15]2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35]|16.0 | 15.0|3.50 | 19.0| 1.35|3.00 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 6.25 | 1.32
12:30| 3667 |IND 1 |SR.DECCAN GOKULAM 1.70 | 3.50 | 4.80[2.65|7.25|4.40 [ 14.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 4.40|2.45| 11.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
13:00| 5351 | TUR3B|ANKARA D. VAN SPOR 2.7013.15|2.55|4.50 | 4.20 | 8.50 | 8.50 [1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ) 4.70 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 7.25|2.05|7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35] 2.65 | 2.55
13:30/ 3703 |IRN 1 |HAVADAR SEPAHAN 7.7513.80/1.45]15.0|2.2032.03.40(1.60|2.20/4.20|3.20|13.0 | 14.0{3.35|22.0|1.67 | 4.40|2.45|2.95]7.50 | 1.72
13:30{3711 [IRN 2 |KHEYBAR SHAHR RAZ 1.7213.30|5.10)2.75|8.50|5.10 | 18.0] 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 3.70 2.25
14:00[12321TUR41 |TALASGUCU  |BELED. A. 1.95/3.30/3.80[3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0] 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50 | 1.92 | 6.00 [ 2.55 | 10.5[1.95|2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
14:00| 5327 [TUR 2 |TUZLA SAKARYAS. 4.503.45|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0 | 5.00)1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.25 |6.50|2.55 | 11.0[1.77 | 5.50 [1.93 | 2.45|3.80 | 1.82
14:00| 5341 [ TUR3A|ISPART.D. KASTAMON. 2.30/3.203.003.70 | 5.10|7.25|9.50|1.62| 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[4.00 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
14:00| 5342 | TUR3A|USAKSPOR DENIZLIS. 4.003.45|1.85[6.00|2.90|11.05.40]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90 | 5.50]|2.40 | 10.5]|1.80|5.30 | 1.83|2.30 | 3.30 | 1.82
14:00| 5343 | TUR3A|ISKENDER. SARIYER 1.47 14.10|6.25[2.10|10.0|3.10 [22.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.00 | 1.62] 1.55 | 3.502.75| 13.0 [ 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.45 | 3.99
14:00| 5344 |TUR3A|ARNAVUTK. INEGOLSP. 2.40|3.10]2.95|3.90|5.00]7.75]9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20)4.50 | 3.30| 2.10 | 7.00 ] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
14:00| 5345 |TUR3A |[ETIMESGUT FETHIYES. 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.404.7019.00 |9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.50)2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
14:00| 5352 | TUR3B|BEYOGLU Y.MERSIN 2.90/3.05]2.45]5.00]4.1019.00 | 8.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[5.70 | 4.30]2.35|9.00]2.15|7.00 | 1.97 | 2.80|3.15 | 2.70
14:00| 5353 | TUR3B|ALTINORDU KARACABEY 2.40/3.00|3.004.00|5.108.00 |9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.70 | 3.45|2.15 | 7.25|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
14:30/ 3704 [IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. GOL GOHAR 2.85|2.65|2.85|4.90|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.30|3.20 | 6.00 | 3.80|5.90 | 4.50|2.35|9.00| 2.35|9.00 | 2.40 | 3.50 | 3.45 | 3.45
14:30|3706 [IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. SANAT N. 1.823.30|4.40(2.95|7.25|5.60 | 15.0 ] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40)3.60 | 2.40]1.87 |6.00|2.85| 11.0]2.20 | 2.85[2.15|4.50
14:30/3707 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. PERSEP.T. 12.04.201.32|25.0|2.00|45.0 /2.95]|1.41]2.705.40|3.80|23.022.0)|5.20 | 33.0 1.65|4.40|3.75|4.55|13.0 | 1.77
14:45112186|ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. HAPOEL M. 2.10/3.203.403.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
14:55112338|ISR 3 |HAP.K.S. AS ASHDOD 1.98 13.30|3.70(3.20|5.70|5.80 [ 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.87 | 6.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 [1.92 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.45
15:00[12187|[EGYP2| TEL.EGYPT TANTA 2.70/3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50 | 8.50[1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15)|4.80 | 3.60[2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.70
15:00112319[ISR 3 |MACC.LA. HAP.BIKAT 1.503.80|6.50[2.30|11.0|3.50 | 23.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.55|1.87|1.62 | 4.10[3.05|18.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.65| 5.40
15:00( 5942 |AZE C |IMISHLI GABALA 10.0 | 5.50|1.25[18.0|1.70]50.0 [2.25]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10| 14.0 | 13.0]|3.35|19.0| 1.35|2.85|2.10 | 2.35|5.70 | 1.30
15:00|8593 ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. SHIM.K.K. 1.45]3.90|7.50[2.20|14.0|3.40 |32.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 4.20| 3.40 | 22.0 | 2.30 | 2.75[ 1.65 | 6.50
15:20| 2994 |SAR 2 |AL-AIN AL JABAL. 3.50 | 3.15]2.1015.90 | 3.4510.5 | 6.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.35
15:25/2997 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL TARAJI 2.10/3.203.403.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 [ 1.95 |6.25]2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.40
15:30112188 EGYP2|NOGOOM PETROJET 4.803.40|1.73|8.50|2.75]16.0 |5.10]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 8.00 | 7.50| 2.85 | 12.0] 1.82 | 5.90 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.70 | 2.00
15:30[12189 EGYP2|DEKERNES PROXY 2.50|3.15]2.75|4.20 | 4.60|8.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 [ 4.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15| 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
15:30112195|ISR 3 |IRONIN. T.TAYIBE 1.55|3.70|6.002.40|10.0|3.90 [20.0 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30| 2.85| 14.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.72 | 5.40
16:00[11725 TAN 1 |MTIBWA MASHUJAA 1.97 |3.25|3.80(3.20|6.25]6.00 | 11.0) 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 3.70 2.10
16:00112191|JOR 1 |AL HUS.I. SAHAB 1.15]7.00|15.01.50|25.0]1.97 |65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.60 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.603.90 | 22.0 [ 2.55 | 2.80 [ 1.22 | 8.00
16:00112192JOR 1 |SHABAB FAISALY 8.00/4.001.42115.0/2.1035.0/3.20|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f14.015.0/3.50 | 22.0|1.62 |4.10|2.35|2.80|7.00 | 1.62
16:00112196|ISR 3 |HAPO.KAU. TZEIREI 4.103.45|1.83|6.25|2.85[11.0(4.90]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.70 | 5.402.35|10.5|1.75|4.90 [1.75|2.10|3.20 | 1.75
16:00112199|POR23|BENF.M23 MAFRA M23 1.633.90|4.70[2.40|7.00|3.70 | 14.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.97 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 3.50| 2.15| 10.0 | 1.45 | 1.65[1.42| 2.70
16:00[12204 ENGD |IPSW.M21 BR.C.M21 2.65/3.80|2.204.00|3.30 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
16:00] 3708 [IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN FOOLAD 2.15|2.95|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5]1.32|3.10 | 6.00 | 3.80 | 4.20 | 3.05]2.15|7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.40 | 3.40 | 2.65 | 4.10
16:00| 6481 |CAFCL|MAZEMBE NOUADH. 1.40 | 4.00|8.50)2.10|17.0|3.25 |35.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|2.70 | 1.85] 1.67 | 4.40| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.65 | 3.00 [ 1.72 | 8.50
16:00| 6482 |CAFCL |SIMBA WYDAD C. 2.80|3.25|2.404.70|3.808.50 | 7.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 2.05 | 7.25| 1.97 | 6.75 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
16:00| 8907 | GRE2B EGALEO TILIKRAT. 1.553.45|6.75[2.45|13.0|4.20 | 25.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.30 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.203.30 | 18.0 | 2.40 | 3.00 [ 1.97 | 7.50
16:30]3917 |ZAF2 |LA MASIA VENDA 2.25/3.00/3.303.70|5.70|7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
16:30( 3918 |ZAF2 |PRETORIA ORBIT CO. 2.20/3.00|3.40]3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 4.30 | 3.20| 2.15 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
16:30/3919|ZAF2 |MILFORD B.LEOPAR. 2.502.95|2.90|4.30|5.008.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
16:30/ 3920 |ZAF2 |MAGESI UPIN.CITY 2.45/3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90 | 3.50)2.20|7.50|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
16:45112205[ENGD |SH.W.M21 BIRM.M21 2.40|3.70|2.45]3.50 | 3.70 2.50]1.40|1.97 1.371.60
17:00/3705 [IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. NASSAJI 1.334.40|10.0f1.97|20.0|2.85 |40.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.45|1.67|1.55|4.10]3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05 [ 1.62 | 9.00
17:00/ 5301 |TUR 1 |BASAKSEH. SIVASSPOR 2.15/3.403.40]3.50|5.506.75|10.5/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85[3.50 | 2.80| 1.93 | 6.50 ] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 3.05
17:00/ 5321 |TUR 2 |GIRESUNS. GENCLERB. 5.10/3.60/1.65]8.00|2.55]16.0 |4.50(1.80/1.90/3.30|2.80]7.00|7.25[2.60|12.0|1.75/4.50|1.92|2.40]4.10 | 1.72
18:00112193|POR23|PORT.M23 E.AM.M23 2.7513.30/2.40|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]4.20 | 3.45[1.92 | 6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.10
18:00112200POR23|RIO A.M23 GIL V.M23 3.60|3.35]1.97|5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.70 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 5.50 | 4.70| 2.30 | 9.00| 1.82 | 5.50 | 1.73 | 2.15|2.95 | 1.95
18:00112201|POR23| TORR.M23 AC.V.M23 2.20/3.30|3.10]3.50|5.106.50 | 9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00 ] 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.00 | 2.65
18:00112206|POR23|FAMAL.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.00|3.40|3.50|3.15|5.10]5.70 |9.50 | 2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30]|2.10 | 7.75]1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
18:00112207|POR23|BRAGA M23 LEIX.M23 1.63 3.60|5.30[2.50|8.00|4.20 [16.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]12.565|1.9211.724.50|2.70 | 12.01.87 | 2.35[1.70 | 4.20
18:00| 8908 | GRE2B|PAE CHAN. IONIK.N. 2.70 12.85|2.80|4.60|4.8019.009.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.90 |3.70)2.25|7.50|2.35|8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.95 | 3.05
18:30112194/JOR 1 |AL-AQABA AL WIHDAT 8.50 14.201.3817.0]2.05|37.0|3.05|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[15.0 | 16.0| 3.50 | 23.0| 1.62 | 4.20 | 2.45 | 2.95|7.75 | 1.67
18:30|4532 |RUM 1 |U CRAIOVA PETROLUL 2.05|3.40|3.703.35|5.70|6.25 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.50 | 2.75| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.50 | 10.0 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.20 | 3.40
19:00[12184BAH 1 |BUSAITEEN AL HADD 2.75|3.202.4514.60|4.00|8.50 |7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.60 | 3.50[2.05|7.00]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
19:00(12185BAH 1 |[MANAMA NAJMA 2.20/3.30|3.1013.50|5.206.75|9.00/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80[1.92 |6.25|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
19:00112197|ISR 3 |HAP.K.K. HAP.RAAN. 4.903.45|1.70|7.50|2.65]15.0 |[4.70]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]6.75|7.25|2.65| 11.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.95 | 2.50 [ 4.20 | 1.77
19:00| 6483 |CAFCL|P.LUANDA ESPERANCE 2.30/3.20|3.003.70|5.00|7.25|9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
19:00| 6484 | CAFCL |PYRAMIDS MAMELODI 2.10]3.20/3.403.40|5.70]6.50 | 10.01.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.70 | 2.80[1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95| 2.60 ) 2.30 | 3.35
19:00| 6485 | CAFCL |MIMOSAS JWANENG 1.334.40/10.0[1.92|19.0|2.80 |38.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|2.25|1.62]1.55|3.80[3.50 | 27.0|2.55|2.80 | 1.55| 8.00
19:30[12320/ISR 3 |DIMONA HAP.HERZ. 1.7313.45|4.70|2.70|7.25|5.00 | 15.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 4.10
19:30| 3470 |POL 2 |ZAGLEB.S. CHROBRY 2.10/3.20 | 3.40]3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25| 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
20:00/2914|ISR 1 |HAP.P.T. MAC.B.R. 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50 | 4.30]8.50 |8.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.15|7.00 ]| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.70
20:00| 5304 | TUR 1 |GAZIANTEP DEMIRSPOR 2.80/3.45/2.4514.60|3.9018.50|7.50|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.20|3.80|3.30)1.85|6.50|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.75|2.20 | 1.95
20:00|5305 | TUR 1 |ISTANBUL. TRABZON 6.00 4.101.55]19.50|2.25|22.0|3.60|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.50(8.00 | 7.75[2.80 | 12.0| 1.63 | 3.80 | 1.73 | 2.10 | 4.10 | 1.57
20:00|5328 |TUR 2 |KOCAELI BODRUM 2.95|3.15]2.35|5.00 | 3.809.00 |7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 9.00| 2.10 | 6.75 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.95 | 2.45
20:30/2908 |ISR 1 |HAPOEL J. HAPO.E.H. 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00 ] 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.15 | 3.20
20:30| 3058 |DEU 1 |WERDER LEIPZIG 6.00 14.20 | 1.6019.50|2.35|23.0|3.70|2.75|1.45|2.15|2.10|7.25|7.00[2.45|12.0| 1.55| 3.60 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 3.40 | 1.47
20:30| 3921 |ZAF2 |MARITZB. BAROKA 2.45/3.05]2.90|4.10]5.008.009.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20[4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.00]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
20:45|/1642 |NLD C |QUICK BO. DE GRAFS. 3.30/3.701.905.202.90 1 9.00 | 5.30 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[4.90 | 3.99[2.00 | 7.25|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.62 | 1.95|2.65 | 1.77
21:00/2909|ISR 1 |HAP.T.A. MACC.P.T. 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20|6.75|9.00| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.50 | 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85




FOOTBALL Final Result Helf Time - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FFit:a:IE_Id o GéEEi}rﬁfwaL?ﬁj}rﬁ;f EcthTcarse é:-a:'rlr; ,{i’.i;;z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00/ 3101 |DEU 3 |SANDHA. LUBECK 1.583.80(5.40]2.30|8.00]3.60|16.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.20|1.75]1.57 |3.80|2.50 | 10.5]1.70|2.05]1.52 | 3.50
21:00|/ 3102 |DEU 3 |UNTERHA. JAHN REG. 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]9.00 |7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.50]|2.00|6.50|1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.30
21:00| 3103 |DEU 3 |SAARBRU. ULM 2.10]3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.00 |9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.87 | 5.90|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
21:00/ 3104 DEU 3 |INGOLSTA. ERCG.AUE 1.85|3.45(4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10 | 10.5|2.03 [ 1.70|2.75|2.50|2.75|2.20|1.72 | 4.90|2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.77 | 3.00
21:00/3106 |DEU 3 |RW ESSEN HALLESC. 1.75/3.50 |4.50]2.70|7.00|4.50 | 11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.40 | 1.97|1.62 | 4.30|2.20 | 10.5|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 3.10
21:00| 3226 |D 4NE |CZ JENA ZWICKAU 1.3514.60(7.25|1.87|11.0]2.60 |32.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.77 |1.50]|1.42 | 3.15]|2.75|14.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.30
21:00| 4086 |[ESP 1 |VALLECANO VALENCIA 2.3013.30|3.45|3.80|5.80]|7.50|10.5|1.62|2.30|4.40|3.40|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.25]|2.45|10.0|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.60
21:00| 4096 ESP 2 |ALBACETE ELDENSE 1.62|3.60|6.25]|2.55|11.0|4.60|23.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.25]3.05|2.10|1.75|5.60|3.15| 14.0|2.15 | 2.75| 1.90 | 5.90
21:00| 4097 |[ESP 2 |[SANTANDER  |ANDORR.FC 2.40|3.30|3.00/3.90|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|4.10|3.30|2.10|7.00]2.20 |9.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.90
21:00| 6404 CWC |URAWA MAN.CITY 16.0|7.50(1.17]27.0|1.48]70.0 2.00|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|20.0|19.0]4.00 |20.0|1.32 |2.55]2.25|2.45]7.00|1.22
21:30| 4533 |[RUM 1 |CSMS IASI FCSB 4.40|3.50|1.85|6.75|2.90|13.05.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.50 | 6.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.82 |5.40|1.83|2.30|3.60| 1.85
22:00{12269|ENGD |HULL M21 SH.U.M21 5.80(4.60(1.42|7.75|1.85 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 [ 1.42
22:00| 1643 NLD C |EINDHOVEN FORTUN.S. 3.15]3.701.95]5.00 | 3.008.50 | 5.40|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.00|1.67 | 4.90|1.57 | 1.90|2.40 | 1.77
22:00{1644 |NLD C |DORDRECHT |CAMBUUR 2.90|3.70|2.10]4.50|3.20]8.50 | 5.702.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25|1.82|6.25|1.65|4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
22:00{1645 |NLD C |RKVV DEM EXCELS.M. 2.55(3.70|2.30]|4.00|3.50]|7.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87|6.25|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.15|1.97
22:00| 1646 NLD C |SPAKENBU. EXCELSIOR 4.90|4.20|1.53|6.75|2.15]|14.0 |3.35|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]5.90 |5.90|2.25|10.5|1.52 | 3.45|1.55|1.90 | 3.05 | 1.45
22:00| 6486 |CAFCL|HILAL O. SAHEL 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 |10.0/1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.45|2.65|1.90|6.00]|2.25|9.00|1.75|2.30|2.05 | 2.95
22:30|1174 |ITA3B |VIRTUS E. JUVEN.M23 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.25|2.15|1.77 | 5.60 3.00 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85| 1.97 | 5.40
22:30{12372\WELC |BUCKLEY LLANDUDNO 2.4513.702.40|3.70|3.50]7.25|7.00|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 |2.00|3.05|2.65|1.70|5.30|1.67 | 5.30|1.37 | 1.60| 1.80 | 1.77
22:30{12373|WELC |HOLYWELL RUTHIN 1.35|4.70|7.001.82|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.65|1.45]|1.40 |3.00|2.55 | 14.0|1.67 | 1.95]1.30| 3.70
22:30{3059 |DEU 1 |DORTMUND MAINZ 1.5514.20(5.90]2.25|9.003.50 | 22.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]/2.10|1.98 |1.70|1.53 |3.50|2.45|11.0|1.52 | 1.82]|1.45| 3.35

22:30/3060 DEU 1 |HOFFENHE. DARMSTADT 1.4814.40/6.75[2.10|11.0|3.15/28.0|2.551.45/2.15/2.10|1.88 | 1.62] 1.50 | 3.40[2.60 | 12.01.53 | 1.85| 1.40 | 3.60

22:45111583 ELDVK|PORTSMOU. WIMBLEDON 1.683.804.20[2.45/6.00/4.30 | 11.0]1.911.702.70 | 2.50|2.40 | 1.92] 1.65|4.20[2.25|9.50[1.72 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.15

22:45112190 ENNI |POTTER.B. HORSHA.FC 2.903.70 1 2.10|4.60 | 3.258.50 | 5.80 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 [ 4.10 | 3.40| 1.87 | 6.75|1.75|5.10 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.82

22:45|2093 [ENGLKEVERTON FULHAM 2.05|3.45|3.60]3.30|5.606.00|10.5]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.20 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.80] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 3.00
22:45|2094 |[ENGLKPORT VALE MIDDLESB. 4.603.60|1.80)7.25|2.75|13.0 [4.90)2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 6.25 | 6.25]|2.35 | 11.0|1.73 | 4.60 | 1.68 | 2.05|3.25 | 1.72
22:45|2127 |ENFAC|BLACKPOOL  |FOREST G. 1.4514.30|6.25[2.05|10.0]2.95|22.012.41/1.50|2.25/2.10|1.85]1.57]1.50|3.30|2.55|13.0[1.62|1.95[1.40| 3.60
22:45|2206 |ENFAT|WALS.WOOD  |COAL.TOWN 4.70 |4.20|1.55(6.50|2.20)13.0 |3.45]2.37 |1.45|2.10| 2.05]5.70 | 5.50| 2.25 | 10.0| 1.50 | 3.50 [ 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.80 | 1.42
22:45|2207 |ENFAT|WEALDST. BILLERIC. 1.43 14.20|6.25(1.97|9.00]2.85 |22.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]1.97 | 1.60]1.55|3.402.75|13.0[1.70|2.00 [ 1.45| 3.99
22:45|2222 |ENG6J|SLOUGH T. HEMEL H. 1.80]3.70|3.60[2.70 | 5.40|4.80 [ 10.0]1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55]|2.65 | 2.15]|1.75 | 4.90| 2.25|9.00 [ 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.75 | 2.85
22:45|2235 | ENG6J|TAUNTON TORQUAY 2.7013.60|2.25|4.30|3.50]8.00 | 6.50(1.91/1.70|2.70| 2.50 ] 4.00 | 3.30[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 ) 2.30 | 1.95
22:45|2239 |[ENG6J WESTON CHIPPENH. 1.63 3.90|4.40(2.40|6.25|4.00 [12.011.91/1.70|2.70| 2.502.30 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.20|2.30 | 10.5[1.72|2.05[1.62 | 3.25
22:45|2242 |[ENG6S|GLOU.CITY CURZON 3.05/3.25]2.25]5.20|3.609.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.30 |4.30[2.15|9.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
22:45|2247 |[ENG6S|BANB.UTD CHORLEY 4.003.401.8716.25/2.95|12.0|5.60)1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]6.00 | 5.70]2.50 | 10.5[1.85|5.70 [ 1.90 | 2.45|3.50 | 1.92

22:45|2280 |ENG7 |STAMFORD MICKLEOV. 2.80]3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.35]8.00 | 5.90[2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]3.70 | 3.25[1.82 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 2.15 | 1.80

22:45/2282 |UKPS |AFC TOTT. HAYES&YE. 1.80|3.80|3.50[2.70|5.30|4.50 | 9.00)2.251.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.30 | 1.97 ] 1.62 | 4.20[2.00 | 7.25[1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40

22:45|2286 |UKPS |WINCHEST. SUPERMAR. 1.85]3.90|3.30|2.75|5.00|4.70 |8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.05] 1.60 | 4.20| 1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.52 | 2.15

22:45/2301 |[ENPN |WORKINGT. MACCLESF. 2.90/3.702.10|4.50 | 3.108.00 | 5.70|2.70| 1.35|1.92|1.95|3.35 |3.15|1.72 | 6.00 | 1.62 | 4.60 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.92 | 1.57

22:45|2303 [ENPN |ATERTON MARINE 6.25/4.301.42]9.00|2.0022.0|3.00f1.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|8.50 | 7.75[2.75 | 14.0| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.85 | 2.20 | 4.40 | 1.47
22:45|2305 |[ENPN |WHITBY T. STAFFORD 1.48 14.30|5.30)2.05|7.50|3.15|16.012.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.97 | 1.62]|1.55|3.45|2.40|10.5[1.60| 1.95[1.45|3.35
22:45|2551 |WALL |CARDIF.M. PONTYP.T. 1.80]3.70|3.60(2.70 | 5.40|4.80 [10.0]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.65 | 2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.25|9.00 [1.72|2.05[1.75| 2.85
22:45/5111 |FRA 2 |AJACCIO VALENCI. 1.95/3.30|4.20(3.20|7.00|6.50 [14.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90]4.10 | 2.75]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.90 | 11.0|2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.50 | 4.90
22:45/5112 |[FRA 2 |AMIENS CAEN 2.45/3.30]2.95|4.00]4.90]8.50|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[4.10 | 3.35[2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.85
22:45/5113 |FRA 2 |LAVAL AUXERRE 3.30/3.30|2.25|5.50|3.70]10.5|7.50[1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80[2.35|9.50|2.05|7.00|1.92|2.60]3.25|2.45
22:45/5114|FRA 2 |ANGERS GUINGAMP 2.20/3.25|3.45]|3.60|5.80|7.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40[4.20 |3.10/2.05|7.00|2.45|10.0|2.05|2.80|2.50 | 3.60

22:45|/5115 |FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. BORDEAUX 3.60|3.45|2.05]5.60|3.30|10.5|6.00/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.60 | 4.80[2.35|9.50| 1.87 | 5.80 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 2.00

22:45/5116 |FRA 2 |CONCARN. GRENOBLE 3.20/3.30]2.305.30|3.70|10.0 | 7.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80]2.30 | 9.50] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.20 | 2.45

22:45/5117 |FRA 2 |ANNECY RODEZ 2.85/3.20/2.604.80|4.30]9.50 |9.00f1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|5.30 | 4.00[2.208.00|2.15|7.25|1.83|2.45]2.85|2.60
22:45/ 5118 |FRA 2 |PARIS QUEVILLY 2.30/3.35|3.15]3.70 | 5.20 ] 7.50 | 9.50 [1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 ) 2.30 | 2.90
22:45/5119 |[FRA 2 |PAU TROYES 2.05|3.45|3.60]3.30|5.606.00|10.5]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.20 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.80] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 3.00
22:45/5120 |FRA 2 |ST.ETIEN. BASTIA 1.85]3.50|4.40[2.90|6.75|5.70 | 14.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.25|2.40] 1.88 | 5.80 | 2.60 | 12.0 [ 1.90 | 2.50 [ 2.00 | 3.90
23:00/1055 |ITA K |NAPOLI FROSINONE 1.40 14.80|7.75(1.95|14.0]2.75 |38.012.41/1.50|2.25|2.15]1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25|2.80 | 14.0[1.63 | 1.97 [1.37 | 4.30
23:0012363/GIB 1 |MANCH.62 B.MAGPIES 5.00/3.901.607.25]2.35|16.0|3.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[6.00 | 5.60)2.25|10.5|1.52|3.50|1.50 | 1.80|2.95|1.45
23:00/1647 |NLD C |WILLEM Il GRONINGEN 2.00/3.703.003.05|4.80|5.60 | 8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40)2.75|2.30(1.70 |5.10| 1.92 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.35
23:00/2095 ENGLK|CHELSEA NEWCASTLE 1.903.50|4.10[3.00|6.25]5.50 [12.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.90 | 2.30]1.80 | 5.20|2.40 | 11.0[1.75|2.10[1.87 | 3.20
23:30/4087 |[ESP 1 |ATL.MADR. GETAFE 1.50 | 4.30|7.75[2.30| 14.0| 3.60 | 37.0] 1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|2.60 | 1.90 | 1.65 | 4.20 3.35| 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.55 [ 1.68 | 6.25
23:30/4088 |[ESP 1 |GRANADA SEVILLA 2.85]3.25|2.55]4.80|4.20]9.50 |9.00(1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]5.003.90[2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25|1.78 | 2.35]2.75 | 2.50
23:30/4098 ESP 2 |ELCHE MIRANDES 1.75]3.50|5.00)2.75|7.75|5.10 [ 16.0 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.95 | 2.20]1.80 | 5.60|2.70 | 13.0 [ 1.93 | 2.45[1.85 | 4.30
23:30/4099 [ESP 2 |[ESPANYOL BURGOS 1.65|3.60|5.80|2.60|9.00|4.70 [19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.90|2.10]1.80 | 5.20|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.82| 5.20




